Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Elpas Local Controller with I/Os
Description
The Elpas Local Controller with I/Os (ELC) is a programmable RTLS
appliance that provides stand-alone, real-time monitoring and control
of Elpas RTLS Safety and Safety solutions. The device features the
full functionality of a RF IP Reader and can be mounted onto walls

433MHz Alert Tag (5-ALB00001, 5-PLB00001)      Alert Tag (IR) – with Pull (5-PWB00001)      433MHz Wrist Tag (PWB00901, 5-PWB00901-1, 5-PWB00901-4)
433MHz Pediatric Tag (5-BTB00433-1, 5-BTB00433-2, 5-BTB00433-3, 5-BTB00433-8)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-ELC00433-3 ELPAS Local Controller, Wall, 433MHz, I/O (7/5)
5-IOX00001 End-of-Line Terminator for Elpas & AXS Inputs (5 units)
5-JBA00485 RS-485 Junction Box, 4 RJ11 Ports
5-500100 Power-Over-Ethernet Splitter, 24VDC/0.5A
5-ERS02800 P60 Power Supply, 24VDC/2.5A
5-RDT09100 Mounting Bracket (5 units)
5-RDT09113 Reader Surface-Mount Plastic Ring (5 units)
For a complete list of compatible accessories, please contact your local VT Sales Representatives.
Cabling Options
Part Number Description
5-ERS02721 Network Drop Cable, 2.5 Meters/8.0 Feet
5-ERS02721-1 Network Drop Cable, 5.0 Meters/16.0 Feet
*5-ERS01905-10 Reader Certified Cable w/2RJ11 connectors, 10Ft
*5-ERS01905-15 Reader Certified Cable w/2RJ11 connectors, 15Ft
*5-ERS01905-15P Reader Certified Cable w/2RJ11 connectors, 15Ft, Plenum
Rated
* Available only in the Americas
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters